
RIGHT ENGINEERS AND EQUIPMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

GOVERNMENT DUES
NAME AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT ADMITTED AMOUNT REJECTED
THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL TAXES(KVAT,CST) 1,39,07,909.00          1,39,07,909.00             -                                
THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF COMMERCIAL TAXES 32,68,411.00             32,68,411.00                -                                

TOTAL 1,71,76,320.00          1,71,76,320.00             -                                


